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Organization and Address Special Interest (if any)
 and Area Served

Contact Person for 
Intake E-Mail Phone

ORGANIZATIONS

Access Living
115 West Chicago Ave.

Chicago, IL  60654

Disability, accessibility
Chicago Metropolitan Area Mary Rosenberg mrosenberg@

accessliving.org 312.640.2155

Chicago Lawyers’ Committee for 
Civil Rights Under Law, Inc.

100 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 600
Chicago, IL  60602

Chicago Metropolitan Area (with 
an emphasis on the City of 

Chicago)

Betsy Shuman-
Moore or Jessica 

Schneider

bshuman-moore@clccrul.org or  
or Jschneider@clccrul.org

312.630.9744 or 
312.202.3651

HOPE Fair Housing Center
245 W. Roosevelt Rd., 

Bldg. 15, Suite 107
West Chicago, IL 60185-3739 

DuPage and Kane Co., western 
Cook, and 28 other counties in 

Northern and North Central 
Illinois

Andrea Juracek 
(Deputy Dir.) or June 

Bishop

andrea.juracek@
hopefair.org or 

june.bishop@hopefair.org
630.690.6500 Ext. 115

Illinois Dept. of Human Rights
Fair Housing Division

100 W. Randolph Street, Suite 10-100 
Chicago, IL 60601

State of Illinois
Maria Enriquez, 
Housing Intake 

Investigator

IDHR.FairHousing@illinois.gov  
or Maria.Enriquez@illinois.gov 

or online intake form

312.814.6229 or 
online intake form

Open Communities
620 Lincoln Avenue
Winnetka, IL  60093

16 Northern suburbs of Chicago 
(map)

Viki Rivkin, Director 
of Fair Housing 

viki@
open-communities.org 847.501.5760 x 408

Equal Housing Opportunity Council of 
the St. Louis Metropolitan Area

1027 S. Vandeventer Ave., 
6th Floor

 St. Louis, MO 63110

Metro East area, outside St. 
Louis in Illinois

(St. Clair, Madison and Monroe 
Counties) 

Katina Combs, Fair 
Housing/Fair Lending 

Specialist
kcombs@ehoc-stl.org 314.534.5800 x 7015

John Marshall Law School 
Fair Housing Legal Clinic

 19 W. Jackson Boulevard
 Chicago, Illinois 60604

City of Chicago fairhousingcenter@
jmls.edu 312.987.2397

Lawyers’ Committee for 
Better Housing

33 N. LaSalle St., #900
Chicago, IL  60602

Tenants in foreclosed 
buildings

State of Illinois

Aileen Flanagan, 
Outreach

aflanagan@lcbh.org Statewide help line: 
855-207-TFIP (8347)

Prairie State Legal Services
Fair Housing Program/Waukegan Area

325 West Washington St., 
Suite 100

Waukegan, IL 60085

Waukegan Area 
(Lake and McHenry Counties) John Quintanilla jquintanilla@pslegal.org 847.662.6925 x 5616
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Prairie State Legal Services 
Fair Housing Program/Peoria Area 

331 Fulton Street, #600
Peoria, IL 61602

Peoria Area 
(Peoria and Tazwell Counties) Melanie Cannon mcannon@pslegal.org 309-674-9831 and 

800-322-2280

Prairie State Legal Services
Fair Housing Program/Rockford Area 

303 North Main Street, Suite 600
Rockford, IL 61101

Rockford Area 
(Winnebago and Boone 

Counties)

AJ Young or 
Jasmina Popaja

ayoung@pslegal.org or 
jpopaja@pslegal.org

 855-FHP-PSLS (855-
347-7757)

South Suburban Housing Center
18220 Harwood Avenue, Suite 1

Homewood, IL  60430

Southern Cook, Will and 
Kankakee Counties, parts of 

Central Illinois

John Petruszak, 
Exec. Dir.

southsuburban@
prodigy.net 708.957.4674

U.S. Dept. of Housing and Urban 
Development (HUD)

77 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 2101
Chicago, IL 60604

Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, 
Minnesota, Ohio, Wisconsin

Online filing form 
available

answers@hud.gov
HUD Housing 

Discrimination Hotline: 
(800) 669-9777
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